
Northpine Chris�an College Music Tutors 

Instrumental Music Lesson Fees are set by the individual tutor, and we encourage you to contact 
them directly for their fee structure. The list of tutors is as follows: 

Co-Curricular Music Coordinator – Mr Callum Kennedy 
callum.kennedy@northpine.qld.edu.au  

Piano – Mrs Amanda Fraser  
amanda.fraser@northpine.qld.edu.au 

Piano – Dr Lisa Cheney  
lisa.cheney@northpine.qld.edu.au 

Guitar & Bass Guitar – Mr Patrick Farrell  
patrick.farrell@northpine.qld.edu.au 

Flute, Clarinet, Saxophone – Mr Michael Larkin (Head of Bands) 
michael.larkin@northpine.qld.edu.au  

Trumpet, Trombone, Euphonium – Mr Finlay Nicol-Taylor 
finlay.nicol-taylor@northpine.qld.edu.au  

Percussion – Mr Morgan Veal  
morgan.veal@northpine.qld.edu.au 

Violin, Viola – Miss Alexa Sheppard (Head of Strings) 
alexa.sheppard@northpine.qld.edu.au  

Cello, Double Bass – Ms Nicole Kancachian 
nicole.kancachian@northpine.qld.edu.au  

Voice – Mrs Elizabeth Plumb  
elizabeth.plumb@northpine.qld.edu.au 
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